PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18168
Revised:10/21/21
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Maxlite's GuardMax Emergency Wall Pack provides a low

PHOTOCONTROL, 0 DEGREE
BATTERY BACKUP
ORDERING INFORMATION:
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
FAMILY CCT FINISH* BATTERY BACKUP OPTION
SECR12U= GUARDMAX ROUND
SECURITY WALL PACK 50= 5000K
B= DARK BRONZE EM0= 0o BATTERY BACKUP
CEC= CEC COMPLIANT
W= WHITE EM2= -20o BATTERY BACKUP
ORDER CODES:
ORDER
CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
104051 SECR12U-50WPCEM2
15W, 120-277V, 5000K, WHITE,
PHOTOCONTROL, -20oC DEGREE
BATTERY BACKUP
108632 SECR12U-50BPCEM0CEC
15W, 120-277V, 5000K, BRONZE,
PHOTOCONTROL, 0 DEGREE BATTERY
BACKUP, CEC COMPLIANT
108633 SECR12U-50BPCEM2CEC
15W, 120-277V, 5000K, BRONZE,
PHOTOCONTROL, 0 DEGREE BATTERY
BACKUP, CEC COMPLIANT
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com